
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME

Tuesday 25-Feb Westmont High School CHS 3:30

Thursday 27-Feb Fremont High School FHS 3:30

Monday 3-Mar Half Moon Bay High School CHS 3:30

Tuesday 4-Mar Saratoga High School CHS 3:30

Thursday 6-Mar Lincoln High School LHS 3:30

Saturday 8-Mar Santa Teresa High School CHS 11:00

Tuesday 11-Mar Lynbrook High School LHS 4:00

Thursday 13-Mar Monta Vista High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 15-Mar Priory High School CHS 11:00

Tuesday 18-Mar MacDonald High School MHS 4:00

Thursday 20-Mar Fremont High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 22-Mar Terra Nova High School CHS 11:00

Tuesday 25-Mar Saratoga High School SHS 4:00

Thursday 27-Mar Santa Clara High School CHS 4:00

Thursday 3-Apr Lynbrook High School CHS 4:00

Tuesday 8-Apr Monta Vista High School MVHS 4:00

Thursday 10-Apr MacDonald High School CHS 4:00

Tuesday 22-Apr Santa Clara High School SCHS 4:00

Thursday 24-Apr Evergreen Valley High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 26-Apr Willow Glen High School CHS 11:00

Tuesday 29-Apr Lynbrook High School LHS 4:00

Thursday 1-May Monta Vista High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 3-May San Mateo High School SMHS 11:00

Tuesday 6-May MacDonald High School MHS 4:00

Thursday 8-May Fremont High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 10-May Ann Sobrato High School CHS 10:00

Tuesday 13-May Saratoga High School SHS 4:00

Thursday 15-May Santa Clara High School CHS 4:00

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/baseball

Cupertino High School

2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule

BOLD = Home Games                 JV PLAYS @ OPPOSITE SITE                 ITALIC  = League Games      

Head Varsity Coach: Brad Comstock     E-Mail: cupertinobaseball1@gmail.com

 Head JV Coach:   E-Mail: 

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald (408) 366-7314 


